PROCESSING PRODUCTIVITY, REDUCED ENERGY
CONSUMPTION AND BETTER QUALITY PARTS
iControl™
Hot Runner Insulation
BEGIN SAVING TODAY
THERMAL Management
®
DME iControl™ Hot Runner Insulation

•	 More homogenous melt assuring better part quality
•	 Reduced energy consumption (lowering processing temperature = less power)
•	 Optimizing process temperatures protects heat sensitive materials such as optical grade resins, bioplastics and resins
with high post-consumer recycled content
Without
iControl
With
iControl
toll-free U.S. 800-626-6653  •  toll-free Canada 800-387-6600
website: dme.net  •  email: dme@dme.net  •  shop online: dme.net/estore
THERMAL Management
®
DME iControl™ Hot Runner Insulation
New to iControl Hot Runner Insulation - Standard Panels for Retrofit
Item Number Description Size
ICIP452508SS iControl Insulation Panel 45mm X 25mm X 8mm
ICIP455008SS iControl Insulation Panel 45mm X 50mm X 8mm
ICIP4510008SS iControl Insulation Panel 45mm X 100mm X 8mm
ICIP4520008SS iControl Insulation Panel 45mm X 200mm X 8mm
ICIP752508SS iControl Insulation Panel 75mm X 25mm X 8mm
ICIP755008SS iControl Insulation Panel 75mm X 50mm X 8mm
ICIP7510008SS iControl Insulation Panel 75mm X 100mm X 8mm
ICIP7520008SS iControl Insulation Panel 75mm X 200mm X 8mm
ICFLX4508915 iControl Flex Insulation 45mm X 8mm X 915mm Long
SSCT10 Stainless Steel Cable Tie 10" Long
SSCT12 Stainless Steel Cable Tie 12" Long
SSCT165 Stainless Steel Cable Tie 16.5" Long
SSTC14 Stainless Steel Cable Tie 14" Long
SSCT225 Stainless Steel Cable Tie 22.5" Long
303S Heavy Duty Tin Snip - 10" Multi-Purpose Cutter
303U Industrial Duty Tin Snip - 10" Multi-Purpose Cutter
iControl Hot Runner Insulation is available in stock panels OR can be custom made to your hot runner system’s
specifications